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2015 FALL NCRA WEBINAR HOST SITES 
 

 

CITY 
 

 

LOCATION 
 

ADDRESS 
 

ROOM 

 

 
Abilene 

 

Abilene Regional Medical Center  
Contact: Christine A. Johnson 
Christine.Johnson@ARMC.net 

 

6520 Highway 83 
Abilene, TX 79606 

(325) 428-1155 

 

Contact host for 
room 
 

 

 
Amarillo 

 

Harrington Cancer Center 
Contact: Meagan Crawford 
Mcrawford@harringtoncc.org 

 

1500 Wallace Blvd. 
Amarillo, TX 79106 

(806) 212-1938 

 

 
Amphitheater 

 

 
Austin 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services 
Contact: Marianna Prevatt 
Marianna.prevatt@dshs.state.tx.us 
 

 

1100 W. 49th Street 
Austin, TX 78701 

(512) 776-3720 

 

 
T-609 

 
 
 
 

Austin 

Seton Healthcare Family 
Oncology Data Management 
Contact: Barbara Denton 
bjDenton@seton.org 
RlBuchenhain@seton.org 
NLeyraud@seton.org 

 

 

5555 N Lamar 
Ste. E119 
Austin, TX 78751 
(512) 413-6241 

 
 
 

5555 N. 
Lamar 
Ste. E119 

 

 

Beaumont 

 

Baptist Cancer Center 
Contact: Jennifer Janise 
Jennifer.Janise@bhset.net 

 

3555 Stagg Drive 
Beaumont, TX 77701 
(409) 212-5968 

 
Contact host 
for room  

 
 
 
 

Dallas 

Methodist Health System 
Contact: Naida Casas, RHIT, CTR 
naidacasas@mhd.com  

 
 
1441 N Beckley Ave. 
Dallas, TX 75265 
(214) 947- 1768 

Contact Host Site 

 
 
 
 

Dallas 

THR – Presbyterian Hospital Dallas 
Oncology Data & Research 
Contact: Carolyn Jones-Garrett 
Carolynjones-
garrett@texashealth.org 
 

 
 
8200 Walnut Hill LN 
Dallas, TX 75231 
(214) 345-2617 

Contact Host Site 

http://www.abileneregional.com/Abilene-Regional-Medical-Center/home.aspx
http://www.harringtoncc.org/
mailto:Mcrawford@harringtoncc.org
https://www.dshs.state.tx.us/visitor/complex.shtm
https://www.dshs.state.tx.us/visitor/complex.shtm
mailto:Marianna.prevatt@dshs.state.tx.us
http://www.accc-cancer.org/membership_directory/member_info.asp?m=5296
http://www.accc-cancer.org/membership_directory/member_info.asp?m=5296
mailto:bjDenton@seton.org
mailto:RlBuchenhain@seton.org
mailto:NLeyraud@seton.org
http://www.bhset.net/About-Us/Our-Facilities/Cancer-Center.aspx
mailto:Jennifer.Janise@bhset.net
mailto:naidacasas@mhd.com
mailto:Carolynjones-garrett@texashealth.org
mailto:Carolynjones-garrett@texashealth.org


 

Page 2 of 4                              NCRA Webinars 
 

 

 
 

El Paso 

The Hospitals of Providence  
Contact: Monica Olivas  
Monica.olivas@tenethealth.com 
Alt. contact: Deborah Pinedo  
Deborah1.Pinedo@tenethealth.com  
 

 

2001 N. Oregon 

El Paso, TX 79902 
(915) 577 – 6978 
 

 

 

IS Building  
2nd Floor 

 

 
 

Fort Worth 

Klabzuba Cancer Center 
Texas Health Harris Methodist Fort Worth 

Contact: Dianna Miller 
DiannaMiller@TexasHealth.org 

 

1300 W. Terrell Ave 

Fort Worth, TX 76104 
(817) 250 – 4707 
Klabzuba Tower Map  

 

 

Contact host 
for room 

 

 
 

Fort Worth 

JPS Center for Cancer Care  

Contact: Vivian Heep, RHIT, CTR  
vheep@jpshealth.org  

 

601 W. Terrell Ave 

Fort Worth, TX 76104 
(817) 702-8337  

 

 

Contact host 
for room 

 
 

Houston 

 

Ben Taub Hospital 
Contact: Sharon Garcia 
Sharon.Garcia@harrishealth.org 

 

1504 Taub Loop 
Houston, TX 77030 

  (713) 873-2175 

 

Contact host for 
room  

 
 

Houston 

 

Memorial Hermann Memorial City   
Contact: Maria Tran 
Maria.Tran@memorialhermann.org 

 

909 Frostwood 
Houston, TX 77024 

  (713) 338-5971 

 

Frostwood  
Board 
Room 

 

 
Houston 
 

Houston Methodist Hospital 
Contact: Heather Ferris  
hferris@houstonmethodist.org  
No free parking at this campus 

 

6565 Fannin St. 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 441-1955 
 

 

 

Contact host 
for room  

 

Houston 

 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services Regional Office-Houston 
Contact: Marie Gallegos 
Marie.Gallegos@dshs.state.tx.u  
Alt. contact: Wanda Taylor  
Wanda.Taylor@dshs.state.tx.us 

5425 Polk Street 
Houston, TX 77023 
(713) 767-3188 

(713) 767-3187 
Please R.S.V.P due to 
parking 

 
 
 

  4th Floor 

Conference 
rooms 

 
Houston/ 
Baytown 

 

Houston Methodist San Jacinto-Garth 
Contact: Heather Ferris   
hferris@houstonmethodist.org 
 
 

 

4012 Garth Road 
Baytown, TX 77521 
(713) 441-1955 

 
Contact host 
for room  

 
Houston/ 
Sugarland 

 

Houston Methodist Sugarland 
Contact: Heather Ferris   
hferris@houstonmethodist.org 
 

 

16655 Southwest Fwy 
Sugarland, TX 77479 
(713) 441-1955 

 
Contact host for 
room 

https://www.thehospitalsofprovidence.com/
mailto:Monica.olivas@tenethealth.com
mailto:Deborah1.Pinedo@tenethealth.com
http://www.texasoncology.com/location-results.aspx?id=202
mailto:DiannaMiller@TexasHealth.org
http://www.texashealth.org/fortworthmaps
https://www.harrishealth.org/en/services/locations/pages/ben-taub.aspx
mailto:Sharon.Garcia@harrishealth.org?subject=NCRA%20webinar%20attendance
http://www.memorialhermann.org/locations/memorial-city/
mailto:Maria.Tran@memorialhermann.org
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=909+Frostwood+Dr&city=Houston&state=TX&zipcode=77024&redirect=true#f9940cf9a2d5c3c8b6557184
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=909+Frostwood+Dr&city=Houston&state=TX&zipcode=77024&redirect=true#f9940cf9a2d5c3c8b6557184
http://www.houstonmethodist.org/ourHospitals.cfm?id=37128
mailto:hferris@houstonmethodist.org
http://www.dshs.state.tx.us/region6-5/
http://www.dshs.state.tx.us/region6-5/
mailto:Wanda.Taylor@dshs.state.tx.us
http://www.houstonmethodist.org/sjmh.cfm?id=40920
mailto:hferris@houstonmethodist.org
http://www.houstonmethodist.org/mslh.cfm?id=37016
mailto:hferris@houstonmethodist.org
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Lubbock 

Covenant Medical Center-
Lakeside 

Contact: Rebecca Anderson  

  runrein@covhs.org 

Alt: Lori Birdsinger 
birdsingerl1@covhs.org 

4000 24th St. 

Lubbock, TX 79401 
806-725-8157 

Medical 
Records 
Room 

 
 

Mission 

 

Mission Regional Medical Center 
Contact: Gloria Wisdom 
gwisdom@missionrmc.org 

 

900 South Bryan Road 
Mission, TX 78572 

(956) 323-1905 

 
Business Center 
Conference 
Room 

 
 

Richardson 

 

Methodist Richardson Cancer Center 
Contact: Swarnakala Kura 

SwarnakalaKura@mhd.com 

 

2805 E. Pres. George 
Bush Hwy 
Richardson, TX 75082 

 

Cancer 
Center 
Conference 
Room 

 
 

San Antonio 

 

Methodist Hospital– San Antonio –Please 
note: This site will not be able to host the 
webinar scheduled for 11/4/15. Methodist will 
not be hosting for this date only, all others will 
be ongoing as scheduled.  
Contact: Diane Dugger   

Diane.dugger@MHShealth.com 
Alt. contact: Edith Zambrano 
Edith.Zambrano@MHShealth.com 
 
 
 
 

 

 8109 Fredericksburg Road 
 San Antonio, Texas 
78229 

 

Conference 
Room B  

 
 

Temple 

 

Scott & White Hospital-Temple 
Contact: Pandora Ashley 
panashley@swmail.sw.org 

 

2401 South 31st St. 
Temple, TX 76508 
(254) 724-2638 

 
 

Room E152 

 
 

Tyler 

 

EMTC Cancer Institute-Tyler 
Contact: Almarie Moore 
almoore@etmc.org 

 

721 Clinic Drive  
Tyler, TX 75701 
(903) 531-8090 

 
 

Room E152 

 

 
Waco 

Providence Health Center 
Contact: Julie Bignell 

Julie.Bignell@phn-waco.org 

 

6901 Medical Pkwy  
Waco , TX 76712 

(254) 751-4084 

 

Radiology 
Conference 
Room 
  

 
 

Weslaco 

 
Knapp Medical Center  
Contact: Esmeralda Leal 
ELeal2@primehealthcare.com 

 
1401 E. 8th Street 

Weslaco, TX 78596 
(956) 973-5991 ext. 5991 

Conference 
Center  
Room 9 
 

 

Methodist Hospital– San Antonio –Please note: This site will not be able to host the webinar scheduled for 
11/4/15. Methodist will not be hosting for this date only, all others will be ongoing as scheduled.  

 

 

mailto:runrein@covhs.org
mailto:birdsingerl1@covhs.org
http://missionrmc.org/patients-visitors/directions-parking/
mailto:gwisdom@missionrmc.org
http://www.methodisthealthsystem.org/RichardsonCancer
mailto:SwarnakalaKura@mhd.com
mailto:Diane.dugger@MHShealth.com
mailto:Edith.Zambrano@MHShealth.com
http://www.sw.org/location/temple-hospital
mailto:panashley@swmail.sw.org
http://www.etmc.org/location/etmc-cancer-institute/
mailto:almoore@etmc.org
http://www.providence.net/facilities/providence-hospital.html
mailto:Julie.Bignell@phn-waco.org
http://www.knappmed.org/About-Us.aspx
mailto:ELeal2@primehealthcare.com
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All webinars begin at 1:00 pm (CST) and last for one hour. 

 
10.07.15 AJCC TNM Staging: Head and Neck Cancers 

10.21.15 AJCC TNM Staging and the Pathology of Head and Neck Cancers  

10.28.15 AJCC TNM Staging: Liver Cancer 

11.04.15 AJCC TNM Staging and the Treatment of Head and Neck Cancers  

11.18.15 AJCC TNM Staging: Intrahepatic Bile Ducts  

12.02.15 AJCC TNM Staging: Gallbladder  

 

 


